
Tambaram - New Tinsukia Express (PT)/15929 - Exp - NFR 
NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction to NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction 

12h 50m - 576 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 18:35 1 0 49 33 SR
2 MS Chennai Egmore 19:05 19:15 10m 1 25 53 10 SR
3 NLR Nellore 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 205 84 18 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 322 66 8 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 460 68 19 SCR
6 EE Eluru 03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 520 73 13 SCR
7 RJY Rajahmundry 04:28 04:30 2m 3 2 609 46 14 SCR
8 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 08:50 09:10 20m 2 810 67 6 ECoR
9 BAM Brahmapur 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 1088 77 20 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 15:20 15:40 20m 0 2 1235 57 16 ECoR
11 BBS Bhubaneswar 16:00 16:05 5m 1 2 1254 42 33 ECoR
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 2 1282 59 28 ECoR
13 BLS Baleshwar 19:52 19:54 2m 3 2 1460 74 17 SER
14 HIJ Hijli 21:25 21:33 8m 1 2 1572 72 44 SER
15 TATA Tatanagar Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 3 2 1706 54 159 SER
16 PRR Purulia Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 3 3 1795 46 234 SER
17 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 02:01 02:03 2m 1 3 1834 36 155 SER
18 ASN Asansol Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 0 3 1871 72 106 ER
19 UDL Andal Junction 03:36 03:37 1m 0 3 1896 56 ER
20 DGR Durgapur 03:55 04:15 20m 1 3 1913 61 73 ER
21 SURI Siuri 05:24 05:26 2m 0 3 1984 49 ER
22 RPH Rampurhat Junction 06:23 06:25 2m 2 3 2031 75 143 ER
23 PKR Pakur 07:07 07:09 2m 1 3 2084 34 37 ER
24 NFK New Farakka Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 2 3 2120 38 ER
25 MLDT Malda Town 09:10 09:20 10m 4 3 2155 74 31 ER
26 BOE Barsoi Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 2 3 2245 86 34 NFR
27 KNE KishanGanj 11:15 11:17 2m 1 3 2303 51 53 NFR
28 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 1,1

A
3 2390 51 114 NFR

29 DQG Dhupguri 14:27 14:32 5m 1 3 2455 72 77 NFR
30 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:22 15:27 5m 4,5 3 2515 54 49 NFR
31 NOQ New Alipurduar 15:48 15:53 5m 1 3 2534 86 48 NFR
32 KOJ Kokrajhar 16:48 16:50 2m 2 3 2613 24 49 NFR
33 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
18:00 18:05 5m 3,4 3 2641 48 60 NFR

34 RNY Rangiya Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 3 3 2750 61 58 NFR
35 NMM New Missamari 22:21 22:23 2m 2 3 2862 29 99 NFR
36 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
22:45 22:55 10m 3 3 2873 37 94 NFR

37 VNE Viswanath Charali 00:18 00:20 2m 2 4 2923 65 83 NFR
38 HMY Harmuti Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 1 4 3015 36 105 NFR
39 NLP North Lakhimpur 02:40 02:45 5m 2 4 3045 61 97 NFR
40 DMC Dhemaji 03:53 03:55 2m 2 4 3114 43 NFR
41 DBRG Dibrugarh 05:20 05:30 10m 0 4 3175 30 108 NFR
42 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 06:55 1 4 3217 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (02:06)

May 28 2024 (02:06)

1

1


